

Item Cost Detail



Item:	101	U/M:	CYS
Description:	Box Out Excavation	Bid Qty:	2800.000
		TO Qty:	3126.750
		Units/Hour:	0.000
Cost Code:	1.01	Hours Req'd:	40.000
Production:	Hours	Total Man-hours:	280.000
Hrs/Day:	8.0	Man-hours/Unit:	0.0895

Cost Detail for Timesheet [06-MAR-23](#)

Production: 200

Notes: got to work early. everyone showed up on time. Had trouble with equipment in the morning but got it resolved quickly. Need to discuss pricing with John from ABC regarding schedule.

<u>C</u> <u>CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>FACTOR</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
L 1003	James Rice (Basic Laborer)	8.000	1.000	29.820	\$238.56
L 1003	James Rice (Class A Operato	4.000	1.000	110.500	\$442.00
L 1007	Jennifer Frost (Foreman)	2.000	1.500	50.000	\$150.00
L 1007	Jennifer Frost (Foreman)	10.000	1.000	50.000	\$500.00
L 1009	Kevin Karmann (Laborer)	4.000	1.000	28.000	\$112.00
L 1009	Kevin Karmann (OPERATOR)	4.000	1.000	33.040	\$132.16
E 1020	Excavator JD 200 (xxx)	3.000	1.000	33.750	\$101.25
E 1020	Excavator JD 200 (xxx)	5.000	1.000	82.560	\$412.80
E LRW-014	Komatsu 220 Backhoe (xxx)	1.000	1.000	28.130	\$28.13
E LRW-014	Komatsu 220 Backhoe (xxx)	7.000	1.000	38.380	\$268.66
R HOE-150	Komatsu 150	8.000	1.000	44.520	\$356.16
R ROL-DIRT	Roller - Dirt	8.000	1.000	50.000	\$400.00

Cost Detail for Timesheet [07-MAR-23](#)

Production: 500

Notes: Just another example of notes on a Tuesday.

<u>C</u> <u>CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>FACTOR</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
E LRW-001	Pickup, 3/4 ton (xxx)	8.000	1.000	38.080	\$304.64
R HOE-150	Komatsu 150	8.000	1.000	44.520	\$356.16
R ROL-DIRT	Roller - Dirt	8.000	1.000	50.000	\$400.00

Cost Detail for Timesheet [13-MAR-23](#)

Production: 500

Notes:

<u>C</u> <u>CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>FACTOR</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
L 1003	James Rice (Basic Laborer)	8.000	1.000	29.820	\$238.56
L 1007	Jennifer Frost (Foreman)	4.000	1.000	50.000	\$200.00
L 1007	Jennifer Frost (PW-Foreman - DB)	4.000	1.000	50.000	\$200.00
L 1009	Kevin Karmann (Laborer)	8.000	1.000	28.000	\$224.00
R DOZER-D6	Cat D6 Dozer	20.000	1.000	91.380	\$1,827.60
R ROL-DIRT	Roller - Dirt	5.000	1.000	50.000	\$250.00

S	_WT104852	101	1.000	1.000	550.000	\$550.00
O	TRK0001	haul 1 mile from job site	150.000	1.000	1.660	\$249.00